
AOTEA STAGE  |  SAT 4 NOVEMBER

TIME DURATION PROGRAMME 

12:00PM EVENT LIVE 

12:00 PM 3 Vadyakala Auckland - Kerela Classical Drums 

12:06 PM 40 Official Opening Ceremony

12:46 PM 5
Anuradha School of Indian Dance: Fusion of Mohini Attam,
Bharatnatyam and Kathak

12:51 PM 5 Vadyakala Auckland - Kerela Classical Drums 

12:58 PM 1 Radio Tarana Bollywood Competition: Little Champs

12:59 PM 6 Waitākere Hindi School - Juniors

1:05 PM 4 Aaja Nachle Tapac - Beginners

1:09 PM 6 Desibeat - Juniors

1:15 PM 6 A Touch of Bollywood - Juniors

1:21 PM 6 Flamin Fusion

1:27 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Intermediate

1:33 PM 6 Indiance Juniors

1:39 PM 4 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Juniors

1:43 PM 6 Dance WorX Juniors - Papatoetoe

1:49 PM 6 Rhythym Dance Group

1:59 PM 1 Radio Tarana Bollywood Competition - Rising Stars

2:00 PM 6 NRITYANANDA

2:06 PM 6 Shakti - Juniors

2:12 PM 6 Indiance Intermediate 1

2:18 PM 6 Pakuranga College

2:24 PM 6 Waitākere Hindi School - Intermediate

2:30 PM 4 Desi Gaals

2:34 PM 6 Desibeat - Intermediate

2:40 PM 6 R'z Up - Mount Roskill Grammar School 

2:46 PM 6 Dance WorX - Intermediate

2:52 PM 4 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Intermediate 

2:56 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Ace Team

3:02 PM 6 Indiance Intermediate 2

3:08 PM 5 Bolly with Vish - Intermediate

3:13 PM 4 North Shore Indian Association

3:27 PM 5
Padma's School of Indian Classical Dance Juniors- Krishna
ni begane

3:32 PM 5
Padma's School of Indian Classical Dance Intermediate -
New Alaripu

3:37 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Juniors

3:43 PM 5 NRITYANANDA -  Devi

3:53 PM 4 Srinatyalaya Seniors Bharathanatyam

3:57 PM 5
Radio Tarana Bollywood Competition - Little Champ &
Rising Stars Winners Announced

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.
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AOTEA STAGE CONTINUED
SAT 4 NOVEMBER

TIME DURATION PROGRAMME

4:02 PM 6 Natyam- School of Classical Dances - Junior

4:08 PM 6 Tamil New Zealand School of Dance - A

4:14 PM 5
Padma's School of Indian Classical Dance - Seniors Swagatham
Krishna

4:19 PM 6 Bolly with Vish - Open

4:25 PM 6 Shakti - Intermediate

4:31 PM 5 Girl Squad

4:36 PM 5 Srinatyalaya Intermediate Bharathanatyam

4:41 PM 6 Parai Group 

4:47 PM 5 Sanskriti School of Passion - Punjabi Hip Hop

4:52 PM 4 Rhythm Shakti

4:56 PM 6 Waitākere Hindi School - Juniors & Intermediate

5:02 PM 5 Tapasya Bharatanatyam Beginners

5:07 PM 5 Masakali Dance Group

5:12 PM 7 Sanskriti School of Passion - Haryanavi Dance

5:19 PM 5 Tamil New Zealand School of Dance - B

5:24 PM 7 WCT Girls Bhangra Team

5:31 PM 5 Jhoomelo Uttarakhandi Folk Cultural Group

5:36 PM 6 Agam Performance Art

5:42 PM 7 NZ Sikh Womens Trinjana Group

5:49 PM 6 Bhabna Nz

5:56 PM 5 Sanskriti School of Passion - Rangla Punjab

6:01 PM 4 The Ghaghra Gang by Sonal Bhavsar-Joshi

6:05 PM 7 Ameya Nritya

6:12 PM 6 Anuradha School of Dance - Mother's Group

6:18 PM 6 Telangana Girls

6:24 PM 3 BNZ

6:27 PM 10 Vadyakala Auckland - Kerela Classical Drums 

6:37 PM 6 Winner of Rising Stars 

6:43 PM 6 V4U Entertainments The BOLLY-X Workout Station

6:49 PM 6 Radio Spice Giddah Team 

6:58 PM 6 Anujay School of Dance - Juniors

7:04 PM 12 Team KCANZ

7:16 PM 8 Akaal Khalsa Sikh Martial Art, NZ

7:24 PM 6 Desibeat - Ladies

7:30 PM 6 Auckland School of Bollywood

7:36 PM 6 Anujay School of Dance - Seniors

7:42 PM 6
Anuradha School of Dance - Intermediate Ganesh Kauthuvam +
Alaripu

7:48 PM 6 Raunak Punjab Dee - Girls Bhangra

7:54 PM 9 Kerala Blasters

8:03 PM 6 Malwe Diyan Heeran

8:09 PM 8 Chennai City Gangzta

8:17 PM 7 Virsa Academy NZ

8:24 PM 8 The Bhangra Fitness - Christchurch

8:34 PM 7 Shakti - Seniors

8:41 PM 6 A Touch of Bollywood - Seniors

8:47 PM 8 Bhangra Roots

8:55 PM ENDS

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.



AOTEA STAGE   |   SUN 5 NOVEMBER

TIME DURATION  PROGRAMME 

12:00 PM  EVENT LIVE 

12:00PM 35 Sargam School of Indian Music. Sitar, Tabla and Violin Instrumental

12:41 PM 16 Sanskar Charitable Trust - Ram Leela

12:57 PM 6 Punjabi Cultural Association (A) Little Angels

1:03 PM 6 Poonga

1:09 PM 6 Punjabi Cultural Association Angels (B)

1:15 PM 6 Natyam School of Classical Dance 

1:21 PM 6 Punjabi Cultural Association Ladies (C)

1:27 PM 6 Brijshyam Kalakunj Kathak Kendra - Juniors

1:33 PM 5 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Adults

1:38 PM 6 Sanskriti School of Passion- Boogie Clan (Old to new superhits)

1:44 PM 7 Brijshyam Kalakunj Kathak Kendra - Adults (A)

1:51 PM 6 Saanjh Kids

2:03 PM 6 WCT Kids Bhangra team

2:09 PM 6 Punjabi Cultural Association D - Mixed Ages

2:15 PM 6 Spirit of the Tribe

2:21 PM 5 Aaja Nachle Tapac - Fusion

2:26 PM 5 Mt Roskill Chinese Group

2:31 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Ladies

2:37 PM 6 Labonyaa NZ Ladies

2:43 PM 6 Dance Kerela

2:49 PM 6 Dance WorX Ladies

2:59 PM 6 Meghranjani Medhi

3:05 PM 6 Northshore BollyTwist

3:11 PM 6 Let's Dance

3:17 PM 6 Brijshyam Kalakunj Kathak Kendra - Adults (B)

3:23 PM 4 Mt Roskill Bollywood Community Dance

3:27 PM 5 Bollybeats - Bindass Boys

3:34 PM 4 Mt Roskill Bollywood Community Dance (interactive)

3:38 PM 4 Gandhi Gruh Gujarati School

3:42 PM 6 Dancing Angels NZ - Kids

3:48 PM 6 Dancing Angels NZ - Intermediate

3:58 PM 6 Bollybeats - Ladies

4:04 PM 4 Anuradha School of Dance Sub-Juniors Invocatory Dance - Group A

4:12 PM 6 Abhinayaa Indian Dance Academy

4:18 PM 6 Rajasthani Dance By Reema Sharma and Group

4:24 PM 6 Anuradha School of Dance Intermediate - Natesha

4:30 PM 6 WCT Golden Girls Gidha team

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.
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AOTEA STAGE CONTINUED
SUN 5 NOVEMBER

TIME DURATION PROGRAMME

4:36 PM 5 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Adults

4:41 PM 6 Kathak Dance Company (Sargam School of Indian Music)

4:47 PM 8 Artham Dance Academy, NZ

4:55 PM 4
Anuradha School of Dance Sub-Juniors Invocatory Dance -
Group B

4:59 PM 7 Auckland Marathi Association

5:06 PM 5 Saanjh Mutiyaaran

5:13 PM 6 Raunak Punjab Dee - Girls Bhangra

5:19 PM 5 Tapasya Bharatanatyam Adults

5:27 PM 4 Radio Tarana Bollywood Competition - Senior Superstars

5:31 PM 6 Epsom Nazariya

5:37 PM 6 Sundaris

5:43 PM 6 Indiance

5:49 PM 6 Nrityananda

5:55 PM 7 Botany Downs Secondary School's Indian Dance Team

6:02 PM 6 Sanskriti School of Passion (Dance Deewane)

6:08 PM 6 Nach Baliye

6:14 PM 6 Raja Ranis

6:20 PM 6 Team SAVage

6:26 PM 6 Shakti - Seniors

6:32 PM 6 Let's Nacho

6:38 PM 6 Rhythym Dance - Seniors

6:44 PM 6 Dance WorX Crew

6:54 PM 7 Dancing Angels NZ - Seniors

7:07 PM 6 Nachda Punjab

7:13 PM 6 Desibeat - Bollywood Blast

7:19 PM 8 Chennai City Gangstza

7:27 PM 4
Radio Tarana Bollywood Competition - Senior Superstars
Winners Announced

7:36 PM 8 The Nartikas and Bollywood United 

7:44 PM 6 Kohinoor Bhangra Academy

7:50 PM 6 Saanjh Bhangra

7:56 PM 4 NZ Police

8:00 PM 6 Raunak Punjab Dee - Mix Bhangra

8:06 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Seniors

8:12 PM 6 Indiance

8:18 PM 6 Desibeat - Raas Garbo

8:24 PM 8 The Bhangra Fitness Christchurch

8:32 PM 15 The Garagewalas 

8:47 PM 1 COUNTDOWN TO FIREWORKS

8:48 PM 10 FIREWORKS DISPLAY

8:59 PM EVENT FINISHED

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.



QUEEN ST STAGE   |   SAT 4 NOVEMBER

TIME DURATION  PROGRAMME 

12:00PM EVENT LIVE

12:00 PM 30 Yoga workshop

12:31 PM 60 Sargam School Of Music

1:31 PM 15 Sneh Sarita- Vocals

1:46 PM 15 Gunreet Kaur - Vocal

2:01 PM 15 Daniel Foniti- Vocal

2:16 PM 30 Lester Silver - Sitar

2:46 PM 15 Sreesutha Nampally - Vocal

3:01 PM 15 Aaryamaan & Pranav Parikh - Vocal Duet

3:16 PM 25 Nisar Mirza- Vocal

3:41 PM 15 Odisi Dance

4:11 PM 6 Tapasya Bharatanatyam Intermediate

4:17 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Papatoetoe - Juniors 

4:20 PM 5 Jazwin Singh - Solo

4:25 PM 5 Aviralam Dance

4:30 PM 5 Flamin Fusion - Juniors

4:35 PM 6 Desibeat - Sub-Juniors

4:46 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey Beginners - Group A

4:52 PM 8 Aaja Nachle Papatoetoe - Bharatnatayam - Solo

5:00 PM 8 Nivi's Dancing Divas

5:08 PM 6 NRITYANANDA - Kids 

5:14 PM 4 Thaala Dance Academy - Kids

5:18 PM 5 H K Rocks

5:23 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey Beginners - Group B

5:34 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Beginners

5:37 PM 5 NRITYANANDA - Duo

5:42 PM 5 Thaala Dance Academy - Duo

5:47 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Papatoetoe Seniors

6:00 PM 60 DJ Sunny

7:00 PM 60 DJ Vishal + DJ Shek

8:00 PM 60 DJ Geezville

9:00 PM EVENT FINISHED

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.



QUEEN ST STAGE   |   SUN 5 NOVEMBER

TIME  DURATION  PROGRAMME 

12:00 PM EVENT LIVE

12:02 PM 30 Ethnic Vocal Group

12:32 PM 10 Komal Patel - Vocal

12:42 PM 10 Angelina Mao- Vocal

12:52 PM 15 Kavi Shekhar- Vocal

1:07 PM 25 Amrita Kaur Ensemble

1:32 PM 20 Sargam Madhur/ Arohi / Akhilesh Madhur

1:52 PM 20 Kapil Bhagat & Varun Bhagat

2:12 PM 45 Rytham School of Music - Manjit Singh

2:57 PM 30 Avinash Jeyashankar Ensemble

3:27 PM 10 Komal Bhagat

3:37 PM 15 Purnima Garg & Students

4:10 PM 9 Dazzling Duo

4:19 PM 6 Tapasya Mohiniyattam 

4:25 PM 3 Payel & Saanvi

4:28 PM 6 Meghranjani Medhi

4:39 PM 6 Brijshyam Kalakunj Kathak Kendra

4:45 PM 5 Tapashya Dass

4:50 PM 6 Rashi Jain & Avishi Jain 

5:01 PM 3 Nisha Suresh - Solo 

5:04 PM 2 Vedang Gor - Solo 

5:06 PM 5 Priyaan Bhadola - Solo 

5:11 PM 4 Aaliya Syal - Solo 

5:25 PM 60 DJ Sunny

6:25 PM 60 DJ Vishal + DJ Shek

7:25 PM 60 DJ Geezville

8:25 PM QUEEN ST STAGE CLOSES EARLY FOR FIREWORKS

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.



STREET ZONE   |   SAT 4 NOVEMBER

TIME  DURATION  PROGRAMME 

12:00 PM  EVENT LIVE 

1:00 PM STREET ZONE LIVE

1:01 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey Beginners

1:07 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Workshop 1

1:23 PM 6 Waitākere Hindi School - Juniors

1:29 PM 5 Sanskriti Dance Academy - South ka Tadka 

1:39 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Juniors

1:45 PM 7 Desibeat - Juniors

1:52 PM 5 A Touch of Bollywood - Juniors

1:57 PM 6 Flamin Fusion - Intermediates

2:03 PM 5 Indiance - Juniors

2:08 PM 6 Dance WorX Juniors - Papatoetoe

2:19 PM 5 Girl Squad

2:24 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Papatoetoe - Juniors 

2:27 PM 4 Jazwin Singh - Solo 

2:31 PM 5 Bolly with Vish - Open

2:36 PM 8 Nivi's Dancing Divas

2:44 PM 6 Rhythym Dance Group

2:50 PM 3 The Ghaghra Gang 

2:53 PM 5 Flamin Fusion - Juniors

2:58 PM 5 Desibeat - Sub-Juniors

3:03 PM 5 Thaala Dance Academy - Kids

3:13 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Glenfield - Beginners

3:16 PM 4 Masakali Dance Group

3:20 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Papatoetoe - Seniors

3:23 PM 6 Auckland Bhangra Fitness

3:34 PM 5 Indiance Intermediate 1

3:39 PM 5 Agam Performance Art

3:44 PM 6 Pakuranga College

3:50 PM 4 Bolly with Vish - Intermediate

3:54 PM 6 Desibeat - Intermediate

4:05 PM 6 Waitākere Hindi School - Intermediate

4:11 PM 6 R'z Up - Mount Roskill Grammar School 

4:17 PM 3 Aaja Nachle Glenfield Juniors

4:20 PM 6 Rhythym Dance Group - Flashmob

4:26 PM 8 Chennai City Gangzta

4:34 PM 4 Shakti - Juniors

4:38 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Intermediate

4:44 PM 6 Indiance Intermediate 2

4:50 PM 7 Telangana Girls

4:57 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Ace Team

5:06 PM 4 Aaja Nachle Glenfield Intermediates

5:10 PM 5 Dance WorX - Intermediate

5:15 PM 4 Sanskriti School of Passion - Rangla Punjab 

5:19 PM 12 Team KCANZ

5:36 PM 4 North Shore Indian Association

5:40 PM 6 Kerala Blasters

5:46 PM 5 Shakti - Intermediate

5:51 PM 6 Desibeat - Ladies

6:02 PM 7 Virsa Academy NZ

6:09 PM 3 Shakti - Seniors

6:12 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Flashmob

6:18 PM STREET ZONE CLOSES

9:00PM EVENT ENDS

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.



STREET ZONE   |   SUN 5 NOVEMBER

TIME 
DURATIO

N 
PROGRAMME

12:00 PM  EVENT LIVE 

1:00 PM STREET ZONE LIVE

1:05 PM 6 Labonyaa NZ Ladies

1:11 PM 6 Saanjh Kids

1:17 PM 5 Bollybeats - Bindass Boys

1:33 PM 6 Bollybeats - Ladies

1:38 PM 16 Sanskar Charitable Trust - Ram Leela

1:54 PM 5 Punjabi Cultural Association - Angels 

1:59 PM 6 Dancing Angels NZ - Kids

2:05 PM 7 Dancing Angels NZ - Intermediate

2:12 PM 6 Northshore Bollytwist

2:18 PM 6 Let's Dance

2:34 PM 6 Sanskriti School of Passion - Boogie Clan (Old to new superhits)

2:40 PM 3 WCT Kids Bhangra team

2:43 PM 5 Mt Roskill Chinese Group

2:48 PM 6 Spirit of the Tribe

3:04 PM 5 Indiance

3:09 PM 6 Botany Downs Secondary School's Indian Dance Team

3:15 PM 6 Sanskriti School of Passion - (Dance Deewane)

3:21 PM 6 Nach Baliye

3:37 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Workshop 1

3:43 PM 6 Raunak Punjab Dee

3:49 PM 6 Raja Ranis

3:55 PM 7 Shakti

4:02 PM 4 Mt Roskill Bollywood Community Dance (interactive)

4:06 PM 6 Let's Nacho

4:12 PM 5 Auckland Marathi Association

4:17 PM 7 Epsom Nazariya

4:24 PM 5 Saanjh Mutiyaran

4:32 PM 7 Mt Roskill Bollywood Community Dance - Bollywood Remix

4:32 PM 3 Priyaan Bhadola - solo

4:35 PM 5 Nisha Suresh - solo

4:40 PM 2 Vedang Gor - solo

4:42 PM 4 Aaliya Syal - solo

4:51 PM 8 Chennai City Gangzta - Adults

4:59 PM 4 Mt Roskill Bollywood Community Dance

5:03 PM 7 Dancing Angels NZ - Seniors

5:10 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Ladies

5:21 PM 6 Nachda Punjab

5:27 PM 6 Kohinoor Bhangra Academy

5:33 PM 6 Khottey Sikkey - Flashmob

5:44 PM 4 NZ Police

5:48 PM 7 Saanjh Bhangra

5:55 PM 7 Sundaris

6:02 PM 5 The Bhangra Fitness Christchurch

6:07 PM STREET ZONE CLOSES

9:00PM EVENT ENDS

#diwaliAKLProgramme is correct as of 02/11/2023. Subject to change.


